Q9zsy40 :# DNIMVIA 740 1 8DVd 90/07/9 ALVA

AYZ ANO9-3 ON 09 ON 1aNVd-H AV
-MHAIA dHAOTdXH

J-86¢£8-D NOISIAHY

"CI3NVd 00T-H)> S W3LI 40 av3d NO LIVINOD OL S3IHIVLLY (SSIANAVH> 1€ WILI T 3LON

DS ©9)

©

[0 T Vll Tlll T} 7

n
1 [ ]

/o) oo e oo

d dNOY¥D

370H_d3N3ILSV4
3d0 717V d3A00 - 310N
N, TIV13T
VA

(00206969
— O
—0e
—~—00Ee

Thrd®
o &




EXPLODED VIEW: AV H-PANEL NO BC NO E-GOV 24V

DRAWING #: 0F4526D

APPLICABLE TO:

ITEM PART #

QTY.

DESCRIPTION

1 0F1823
2 OF1824
3 0F2606
4 036261
5 0F5763
6 0F1732
7 0E9764
9 0F1958
10 0F2256
1 OF5752A
13 029673
15 049226
16 079224
17 0D3876
18 0F5886
19 043182
20 051714
21 052777
22 051716
23 043180
24 0C3990
25 0F4333
26 0F5884
27 0F5883
28 055014
29 043184
30 0F2557
31 0F6277
32 0F6305
33 OF6305A
A 0F1263
B 0F1262
C 0F1264
D 0E9049A
E 055911
50 082982
51 022287
52 022473
53 022097
54 022127
55 0E7403B
56 0E7403C
57 OF5772
58 OF5773
59 0F5459
60 0F7582
61 0C2323
62 0C2699
63 0F6145
64 0F2627
65 049226
66 051713
67 091526
68 048476
69 043182
70 051714
71 052777
72 0F5752D

REVISION: G-8398-C
DATE: 6/20/06

COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN 0F4526E

1

PR PRPWOOWORRPRPOONORRPRRERRLEREORE

==
o o

PN e

ENCL H CONTROL PANEL

COVER CONTROL PANEL

HINGE CONTINUOUS H-PNL

RIVET POP .125 X .275 SS

ASSY PROGRAMMED PM H-100
DECAL FUSES LOCATED INSIDE
RAIL SNAPTRACK PCB HOLDER BULK (12” LG)
PLATE HARNESS CLAMP

ASSY PCB PWR AVR W/AMP HEADER
RES WW 10R 5% 15W QK CONN

DIO BRIDGE 25A 600V

WASHER LOCK M5

SCREW PPHM M5-0.8 X 30 SS
WASHER FLAT M5

SCREW HHPM M5-0.8 X 12

WASHER LOCK M3

NUT HEX M3-0.5 G8 YEL CHR
WASHER FLAT M3

NUT HEX M5-0.8 G8 CLEAR ZINC
WASHER FLAT M4

SCREW PHTT M4-0.7 X 10 ZYC

CONN DUST CAP W/CHAIN DB9
SCREW PHTT M3.5-0.6 X 10

WASHER FLAT M3.5

SCREW PPHM M4-0.7 X 8 BLK OX
WASHER LOCK M4

DECAL WARNING BATT CHRG 12/24V
ASSY HARNESS H-PNL SW (NOT SHOWN)
SEAL COVER 3.18 X 12.7 X 382

SEAL COVER 3.18 X 12.7 X 283

COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN WIRE HARNESS

P NP A

COMPONENTS NOT INCLUDED IN 0F4526E OR WIRE HARNESS

REF
REF
REF
REF
REF

%NI\)NI—‘I—‘HI—‘I—‘

P LWOWwWwkE sSSP

ADPTR RH SIDE WICKMAN 178.6191
HOLDER FUSE WICKMANN 178.6150
ADPTR LH SIDE WICKMAN 178.6192
ASSY PCB G-PANEL RELAY 24VDC

BLOCK TERM 20A 12 X 6 X 1100V

RELAY CONTACTOR 24VDC
SCREW HHC 1/4-20 X 3/4 G5
WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC
WASHER LOCK M6-1/4

NUT HEX 1/4-20 STEEL

FUSE ATO TYPE 10 AMP (RED)
FUSE ATO TYPE 15 AMP (BLUE)
DECAL H-100 RELAY BD 24V RB1
DECAL H-100 RELAY BD 24V RB2
DECAL CPL CONTROL PANEL FUSES
DECAL 24VDC TB3

SCREW PHTT #6-32 X 5/8 ZYC
SCREW PHTT #6-32 X 3/8 ZYC
SEAL WEATHER .45" DIA

PLATE COVER H PANEL
WASHER LOCK M5

WASHER FLAT M5

SCREW PPHM M5-0.8 X 12 ZNC
CB 4.5 X 1 AUT 30KW CNT 45K
WASHER LOCK M3

NUT HEX M3-0.5 G8 YEL CHR
WASHER FLAT M3

RES WW 75R 5% 25W QK CONN

GROUP B

PAGE 10F 2



